"U.S. Registered Holsteins

FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

Holstein Association USA, inc.

NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRAO023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLAS3
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

1 Holstein Place, fvadiebom, VT 05302-0808
B800.952 5200 » Fax: B02.254.8251 « vy homstemusa, coim

DNA GENOTYPE CERTIFICATE

840003147840210 M PEAK ALTANIMBLE-ET

02/16/2018

USA 74261651
8403131981549

262/262
178/180
127/137
187/198
219/225
148/150
117/129
202/202
92 /92

248/248
117/117
149/163
97/103
158/158
145/149
141/153

Date Tested: 09/17/2018
Date Issued: 01/10/2019

M18120374

MELARRY JOSUPER FRAZZLED-ET
JIMTOWN MONTROSS NYNA

Sire and Dam Qualify

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

olHDIZ396



